P1055001-1   12/2003 GB
COMPACT LED LIGHT HEAD
TM
MicroLed  is a compact warning LED
light that offers maximum brightness
and light distribution with the minimum
number of leds, more than any other

Average: 0.5 amp (to 12VDC)
(S-A and K-S modes) 0.3 amp (to 24VDC)
HOW TO ORDER
SPARE PARTS
TM1.Select the part number corresponding to the MicroLed  of your choice from the list below:
TM2010225 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, amber colour, 12V
TM2010236 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 12V
TM2010223 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, blue colour, 12V
TM2010228 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 12V, (undercover vehicles)
TM2010227 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, red colour, 12V
TM2010242 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 12V
TM2010224 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, amber colour, 12V
TM2010239 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 12V
TM2010222 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, blue  colour, 12V
TM2010229 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 12V, (undercover vehicles)
TM2010226 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, red colour, 12V
TM2010244 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 12V
TM2010238 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, amber colour, 24V
TM2010237 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 24V,
TM2010234 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, blue colour, 24V
TM2010232 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 24V, (undercover vehicles)
TM2010246 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, red colour, 24V
TM2010243 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, smooth lens, clear colour, 24V
TM2010241 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, amber colour, 24V
TM2010240 (1) MicroLed , amber light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 24V
TM2010235 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, blue colour, 24V
TM2010233 (1) MicroLed , blue light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 24V, (undercover vehicles)
TM2010247 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, red colour, 24V
TM2010245 (1) MicroLed , red light, flasher incorporated, Fresnel V15 lens, clear colour, 24V
TM2. Select the part number corresponding to the mountkit (joints) for MicroLed  from the list below:
TM2010230 (2) Joints kit for MicroLed  (Surface mount)
TM2010231 (2) Joints kit for MicroLed  (Flush mount)
SW-521 (1) Series SW-500 switch, "on/off”
Spare parts are the same products.
TMMicroLed . Surface mounting
TMMicroLed  installation with Fresnel V15